PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4960112

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	504752390

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MARKEM-IMAJE LIMITED	01/06/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MARKEM-IMAJE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	
Street Address:	ALEXANDER FLEMING BUILDING, NOTTINGHAM SCIENCE PARK	
Internal Address:	UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD	
City:	NOTTINGHAM	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	NG7 2QN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15154886

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided: if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (858) 678-5070 **Email:** APSI@fr.com

Correspondent Name: WILLIAM E. HUNTER
Address Line 1: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 11033-0077002

NAME OF SUBMITTER: NANCY GRANT

SIGNATURE: /Nancy Grant/

DATE SIGNED: 05/14/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=11419391#page1.tif

PATENT 504913368 REEL: 045800 FRAME: 0132



Companies House

Home I

Bookmark site

Following changes implemented on the 6th December the facility for downloading reports will no longer be available in RTF only available in poor

Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor |

My Order

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office:

MARKEM-IMAJE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ALEXANDER FLEMING BUILDING NOTTINGHAM SCIENCE PARK UNIVERSITY BOULEVARD

NOTTINGHAM

NG7 2QN

Company No. 01940732

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 21/08/1985

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

33190 - Repair of other equipment

33200 - Installation of industrial machinery and equipment 74909 - Other professional, scientific and technical activities

not elsewhere classified

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2013 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/09/2015 Last Return Made Up To: 09/11/2014

Next Return Due: 07/12/2015

Mortgage: Number of charges: 2 (1 outstanding / 1

satisfied / 0 part satisfied)

Last Members List: 09/11/2014

Previous Names:

Date of change
06/01/2014 MARKEM-IMAJE LIMITED
02/01/2009 MARKEM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
27/12/1996 PRESTEK LIMITED
27/09/1985 BRIMCHASE LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info



Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

PATENT REEL: 045800 FRAME:09433